

1986

State of Utah v. Williams Silas Case : Brief of Respondent

Utah Supreme Court

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.law.byu.edu/byu_sc1

 Part of the [Law Commons](#)

Original Brief Submitted to the Utah Supreme Court; digitized by the Howard W. Hunter Law Library, J. Reuben Clark Law School, Brigham Young University, Provo, Utah; machine-generated OCR, may contain errors.

David L. Wilkinson; Attorney General; David B. Thompson; Assistant Attorney General; Attorney for Respondent.

Frank T. Mohlman; Mohlman and Young; Attorney for Appellant.

Recommended Citation

Brief of Respondent, *Utah v. Case*, No. 860263.00 (Utah Supreme Court, 1986).
https://digitalcommons.law.byu.edu/byu_sc1/1150

TABLE OF CONTENTS

	Page
TABLE OF AUTHORITIES	ii
STATEMENT OF ISSUES PRESENTED ON APPEAL	1
STATEMENT OF THE CASE	1
STATEMENT OF FACTS	1
SUMMARY OF ARGUMENTS	2
ARGUMENT	
POINT I THE TRIAL COURT PROPERLY ADMITTED INTO EVIDENCE THE PRELIMINARY HEARING TESTIMONY OF DEFENDANT'S VICTIM	3
POINT II DEFENDANT FAILS TO DEMONSTRATE THAT THE TRIAL COURT'S REFUSAL TO SUPPRESS CERTAIN EVIDENCE REQUIRES REVERSAL OF HIS CONVICTION	6
CONCLUSION	8

TABLE OF AUTHORITIES
CASES CITED

Gallegos v. Turner, 526 P.2d 1128 (Utah 1974) 6

State v. Brooks, 638 p.2d 537 (Utah 1981) 3

State v. Chapman, 655 P.2d 1119 (Utah 1982). 5, 6

State v. Folkes, 565 P.2d 1125 (Utah 1977), cert. denied, 434 U.S. 971 7

State v. Griffin, 626 P.2d 478 (Utah 1981) 8

State v. Harris, 671 P.2d 175 (Utah 1983). 7

State v. Hutchison, 655 P.2d 635 (Utah 1982) 7

State v. Jones, 657 P.2d 635 (Utah 1982) 2, 8

State v. Nickles, 43 Utah Adv. Rep. 20,
____ P.2d ____ (1986) 7

State v. Wulffenstein, 657 P.2d 289, cert. denied,
460 U.S. 1044 (1983) 8

STATUTES CITED

UTAH CODE ANN. § 76-5-103 (1978) 1

UTAH CODE ANN. § 77-21-1 et seq. (1982). 5

Utah R. Crim. P. 12. 7

Utah R. Crim. P. 30. 7

Utah R. Evid. 103 7

Utah R. Evid. 804 3
